
Surname First Name Club TRV Reg Grade Total

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 A 245 15 243 6 248 13 736.034

Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 33413 B 240 12 249 11 247 13 736.036

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 C 242 10 245 10 240 6 727.026

2,199.096

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 A 242 8 242 7 244 5 728.020

Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 A 248 13 243 9 244 8 735.030

Mauger Joanna Benalla SBRC 32632 A 244 7 241 10 240 7 725.024

2,188.074

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 B 242 10 243 5 240 8 725.023

Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470 B 240 11 245 7 243 9 728.027

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 A 244 6 248 15 237 8 729.029

2,182.079

Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 33225 B 241 9 242 8 236 7 719.024

Nitsis Angelo Brunswick SBRC 33228 B 245 7 243 11 244 10 732.028

Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 31051 C 242 10 243 9 243 9 728.028

2,179.080

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 A 244 10 244 8 241 9 729.027

Coupe David Portland SBRC 32552 B 241 4 243 7 236 4 720.015

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 33007 B 244 8 242 9 241 5 727.022

2,176.064

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 B 248 14 241 9 240 6 729.029

Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 32970 C 242 4 235 2 231 7 708.013

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 A 239 9 249 17 244 12 732.038

2,169.080

Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 33918 C 233 3 230 2 241 7 704.012

City of Melbourne Teams Match Benchrest November 9, 2014

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 32883 B 244 7 236 4 238 6 718.017

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 33485 C 240 8 232 3 241 7 713.018

2,135.047

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 33365 B 241 11 236 8 239 5 716.024

Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 30155 B 245 8 235 8 229 5 709.021

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC 33122 B 225 4 236 5 232 4 693.013

2,118.058

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 33116 C 241 7 236 8 237 5 714.020

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC 33073 B 232 5 227 7 222 3 681.015

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 D 203 1 233 6 232 3 668.010

2,063.045



Surname First Name Club TRV Reg Grade Total Handicap

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 A 245 15 243 6 248 13 736.034 750.000

Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 33413 B 240 12 249 11 247 13 736.036 750.081

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 C 242 10 245 10 240 6 727.026 750.084

2,250.165

Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 33918 C 233 3 230 2 241 7 704.012 750.058

Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 32883 B 244 7 236 4 238 6 718.017 749.987

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 33485 C 240 8 232 3 241 7 713.018 750.007

2,250.052

Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 33225 B 241 9 242 8 236 7 719.024 749.925

Nitsis Angelo Brunswick SBRC 33228 B 245 7 243 11 244 10 732.028 750.000

Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 31051 C 242 10 243 9 243 9 728.028 750.110

2,250.035

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 B 248 14 241 9 240 6 729.029 749.997

Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 32970 C 242 4 235 2 231 7 708.013 750.053

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 A 239 9 249 17 244 12 732.038 749.967

2,250.017

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 B 242 10 243 5 240 8 725.023 750.032

Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470 B 240 11 245 7 243 9 728.027 750.003

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 A 244 6 248 15 237 8 729.029 749.953

2,249.989

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 A 244 10 244 8 241 9 729.027 749.947

Coupe David Portland SBRC 32552 B 241 4 243 7 236 4 720.015 749.961

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 33007 B 244 8 242 9 241 5 727.022 750.063

2,249.971

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 33116 C 241 7 236 8 237 5 714.020 750.149

City of Melbourne Teams Match Benchrest Handicap November 9, 2014

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



Dick William Frankston Pen TRC 33073 B 232 5 227 7 222 3 681.015 749.736

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 D 203 1 233 6 232 3 668.010 750.023

2,249.907

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 A 242 8 242 7 244 5 728.020 749.936

Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 A 248 13 243 9 244 8 735.030 749.983

Mauger Joanna Benalla SBRC 32632 A 244 7 241 10 240 7 725.024 749.927

2,249.846

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 33365 B 241 11 236 8 239 5 716.024 749.996

Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 30155 B 245 8 235 8 229 5 709.021 749.930

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC 33122 B 225 4 236 5 232 4 693.013 749.761

2,249.687
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